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   3.  School Board Caucus on November 18, 2014 at 6:00 p.m. at the UNO Thompson Center 

   4.  Board of Education Meeting on Monday, December 1, 2014 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

Center 

   5.  Millard Public Schools Foundation Holiday Dinner on Thursday, December 4, 2014 at Shadow Ridge Country 

Club – Social at 6:00 p.m. with Dinner at 7:00 p.m. 

   6.  Board of Education Holiday Party on Wednesday, December 10, 2014 (more details later) 

   7.  Board of Education Meeting on Monday, December 15, 2014 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

Center 

   8.  Board of Education Meeting on Monday, January 5, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration  

  Center 

    9. Committee of the Whole Meeting on Monday, January 12, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

    Center 

    10. PDK Meeting on Wednesday, January 14, 2015 at the Weitz Community Engagement Center (UNO) – Social 

  at 5:30 p.m. with Dinner at 6:30 p.m. 

   11. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, January 19, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

 Center 

    12. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, February 2, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration  

  Center 

    13. Committee of the Whole Meeting on Monday, February 9, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

     Center 

    14. No School for Students on February 12 and 13, 2015 – Conferences/ Professional Development 

    15. No School for Students on February 16, 2015 – Presidents Day  

    16. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, February 16, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration  

   Center 

 

K. Public Comments - This is the proper time for public questions and comments on 


